
Stop # Stop Details Time

Meet aide in back of garage for Bus #14-22 (Carrie Goddard) at BUS GARAGE and 

leave at
6:25

Turn left at Nick's Lounge and bear left up Robert's Ridge Road for approximately 

10 miles to Blakes Ridge on right - turn onto Blakes Ridge
1 469 Blakes Ridge - White farm house on the right 6:50

2 1102 Blakes Ridge on left across from green and tan pole barn 6:52

3
1466 Blakes Ridge Road, Drive on left at end of blacktop - parent will be waiting 

in car 
6:54

Back up and turn around - watch for gate and poles

4 284 Blakes Ridge - past the white farmhouse on the right 6:59

Continue to Roberts Ridge - turn left onto Roberts Ridge

Pullover on right - meet Bus #14 to transfer aide 7:04

Left onto Taylors Ridge

5 Liberty Lane on right 7:14

6 At the forks - go to the left - mom waiting in the car 7:15

Back up and turn around - head back towards Roberts Ridge

Left on Roberts Ridge

7 Shoestring Lane - student in vehicle on right 7:24

8 3106 Roberts Ridge Road on the right - fenced in yard 7:26

9
Fox View Lane (second driveway on the right past Snedeker Lane) - pull off road 

and wait for Bus #14 (get transfer students)
7:27

Let Bus #14 go ahead of you

10 Tharon Lane on the right past Rodriguez Lane 7:35

11 62 Roberts Ridge - Last trailer on the right going down the hill 7:37

12 WASHINGTON LANDS ELEMENTARY - Unload grade school 7:50

Return to BUS GARAGE 8:00

Bus # 73-20 - Stop Schedule - AM
Driver:  Wanda Sullivan                  Location- Robert's Ridge/Washington Lands      

Revised 8.27.2024                      *denotes seldom rides



Start pre-trip at BUS GARAGE and leave at 2:30

WASHINGTON LANDS ELEMENTARY - First Run - first set of doors after going 

around the loop
2:53

Go straight across Route 2 - turn right at stop sign

1 1119 Frontage Drive - White house with playset in yard 2:56

2 1659 Frontage Drive - Tan garage/house on right 2:57

3 Just past Shutler's Machine Shop - mom will be waiting in the car 2:59

Back up and turn around at Shutler's Machine Shop

4 Bumpy Lane - MUST make sure parents are there 3:01

5 1204 Frontage Drive - little white bridge on the right 3:02

6 Rock Hollow Drive - Across from Storage Units - Mom will be waiting in car 3:03

7 Fire house (CROSS 1) *MAKE SURE PARENT IS THERE FOR NON-CROSS* 3:04

8 Big blue dumpster past the firehouse on the right - mom will be waiting 3:05

9 256 Frontage Drive - second house from the church on the right 3:05

10 South Hills Road - drop off students then back up and turn around 3:06

11
585 Frontage Drive - on right - second driveway after Frontage Road to

Route 2 past the pines
3:06

Back to WASHINGTON LANDS Run 2 3:12

Go to Route 2 and turn left - go to Roberts Ridge

12
62 Roberts Ridge - first trailers on the left going up the hill (Blue Jay Lane) 

(CROSS)
3:20

13 1207 Roberts Ridge - Next house past Klug's Lane - Tan house on right 3:24

14
3106 Roberts Ridge Road on the left past Ebenezer Church - fenced in yard 

(CROSS)
3:25

15 Kansas Lane Fire Department - pull off - turn off lights - parent waiting 3:26

Go right onto Taylor's Ridge

16 Liberty Lane 3:32

17 Go left at the  forks - mom will be waiting in car 3:35

Back to the right and turn around

18
Pull off on Cecil's Ridge - transfer students to Bus #14 - get students from Bus 

#14 - make sure you turn off your reds
3:50

Right on Blake's Ridge

19 469 Blake's Ridge - white farmhouse on right 4:00

20 1102 Blake's Ridge Road - On left across from green and tan pole barn 4:02

21 1466 Blake's Ridge on left at the end of the black top 4:05

Back into mine entrance and then turn around 

22 Past the white farmhouse - trailer up over the hill on right 4:05
Return to the beginning of Blake's Ridge OR turn left onto Robert's Ridge and 

pull over at second driveway on the right and wait for Bus 14-22 to contact you 

to meet and get aide
BUS GARAGE 4:30

Revised 8.27.2024                      *denotes seldom rides

Bus # 73-20 - Stop Schedule - PM
Driver:  Wanda Sullivan                  Location- Robert's Ridge/Washington Lands      


